
Model No.JR003G Cordless Recipro Saw



Model No.JR003G Cordless Recipro Saw

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
Old Note1 Note2

001 347E19-1 Shoe 1 *

001-1 347F00-8 SHOE < 1

002 265E43-1 Hex. socket head bolt M5X20 1

003 422C76-9 Insulation cover 1

004 922231-0 Hex. socket head bolt M5X20 W 1

005 313637-7 Blade clamp 1

006 8151V8-9 Name plate JR003G 1

007 266464-0 Hex. socket head bolt M5X20 4

008 256B17-5 Flat fillister head pin 7 1

009 961011-9 Stop ring (EXT) E-4 1

010 122K20-1 Gear housing cover assembly 1 *

010 INC. 8,9,11-16 *

010-1 122L72-8 GEAR HOUSING COVER ASSEMBL
Y

< 1

010-1 INC. 8,9,11-16

011 422C84-0 Seal 1 *

011-1 422D38-3 SEAL < 1

012 347E18-3 Seal support 1

013 232958-7 Compression spring 4 1

014 1412D9-4 Slider support complete 1

015 313634-3 Slider 1

016 257A62-7 Sleeve 7 1

017 422C85-8 Seal ring 1

018 253637-4 Flat washer 40 1

019 216067-0 Thrust needle cage 4060 1

020 257A63-5 Sleeve 7.5 1

021 327F90-7 Gear shaft 1

022 227C39-8 Spiral bevel gear 59 1

023 211228-7 Ball bearing 6202DDW 1

024 253638-2 Flat washer 28 1

025 137366-6 Gear housing assembly 1

025 INC. 27

026 266553-1 Binding head tapping screw 5X3
0

4

027 213437-4 O-ring 28 1

028 253636-6 Flat washer 18 1

029 211131-2 Ball bearing 6001DDW 1

030 253462-3 Flat washer 5 1

031 265903-7 Hex. socket head bolt M5X12 1

032 422C86-6 Cap 1

033 961052-5 Retaining ring (EXT) S-12 1

034 253744-3 Flat washer 12 1

035 211131-2 Ball bearing 6001DDW 1

036 285062-1 Bearing retainer 80 1

037 265353-6 Hex. socket head bolt M4X12 2

038 253744-3 Flat washer 12 1

039 519918-9 Rotor assembly 1

039 INC. 33-36,38,40



040 210062-2 Ball bearing 607ZZ 1

041 266326-2 Binding head tapping screw 4X1
8

10

042 1831X2-6 Handle set 1

C10 263002-9 Rubber pin 4 1

C20 263005-3 Rubber pin 6 5

042 INC. 57

043 4133J8-7 Baffle plate 1

044 265679-6 Tapping screw 4X40 2

045 654949-2 Earth plate 1

046 629C99-0 Stator 1

047 620S41-0 Controller B 1

048 638B13-9 Lead unit 1

049 652119-7 Pan head screw M2X6 6

050 620S42-8 Dial circuit 1

051 4133E0-8 Motor housing 1

052 620S11-9 Controller 1

053 4133J9-5 Lock off button 1

054 651439-6 Switch C3JR-4B-2 1

055 652031-1 Pan head screw M3X6 2

056 632T07-4 Terminal unit 1

057 1831X2-6 Handle set 1

C10 263002-9 Rubber pin 4 1

C20 263005-3 Rubber pin 6 5

057 INC. 42

058 422C77-7 Dust cover 1

059 8151W0-2 Serial No. label JR003G 1

A01 122J60-3 Vise assembly 1

C10 1412D8-6 Chain holder complete 1

C20 232957-9 Leaf spring 2

C30 265353-6 Hex. socket head bolt M4X12 2

A02 265E43-1 Hex. socket head bolt M5X20 1

A03 273042-9 Front grip 1

A04 327F91-5 Grip shaft 1

A05 783202-0 Hex. wrench 4 1

A06 821937-6 Plastic case 1

C10 162271-8 Latch 2

F01 1916C6-7 Blade clamp S set 1

F27 1916F0-0 Clamp vise 50 set 1

F28 1916F1-8 Clamp vise 100 set 1

F29 1916F2-6 Clamp vise 150 set 1

Please state Parts No. when your order. Print Date 05. 05. 2026


